GIXXER250/SF250 ENGINE SLILDER SET  Exeds-Ep2-a1a2

<RHfI>

2020.07.29




BS HRES R =k Eay 5?5
® E64611-ED2-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE LH 1 ¥8260 5
@ E64615-ED2-TA COLLAR, ENGINE SLIDER LH 1 ¥1320 5
® E64612-K64-T* BASE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥1400 s
@ E64613-k64-T1 BODY, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥2700 s
® E64614-K64-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥800 s
® E64616-ED2-TA COLLAR A, CASE LH 51MM 1 ¥650 5
@ E64617-ED2-TA COLLAR B, CASE LH 38.5MM 1 ¥630 54
E64618-ED2-TA COLLAR C, CASE LH 48.5MM 1 ¥650 55
@ CBOLTO06090SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 90 3 & ¥400 55
SBOLT08055SS-T BOLT, SCREW M8 Xx 55 1 ¥280 5
a BBOLT06025SS-T BOLT, BOTTAN M6 X 25 4 & ¥120 84
@ E64621-ED2-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE RH 1 ¥3790 s
® E64625-ED2-TA COLLAR, ENGINE SLIDER RH 1 ¥1370 s
E64626-ED2-TA COLLAR A, CASE RH 8MM 1 ¥500 54
® E64627-ED2-TA COLLAR B, CASE RH 31.5MM 1 ¥630 s
E64628-ED2-TA COLLAR C, CASE LH 43MM 1 ¥650 55
@ CBOLTO06035SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 35 1 ¥70 5
CBOLTO06070SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 70 1 ¥200 s
CBOLTO06075SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 75 1 ¥300 5
@ SBOLT08060SS-T BOLT, SCREW M8 x 60 1 ¥300 s
@ EK646-ED2-A* ENGINE SLIDER SET 1 ¥18000 s
[<;;,=§> ] Xflie, RESAETEMEETIRANHYETOTITRTAL,
- HBBEESOKRE * RIETSVY / TL—DBEITE” 17, T5vo / LyRDBEE" 27 RAYET,

2020.07.29



